
Contracting Representatives

Regions 1 & 2: Adina Husic 
Adina.Husic@Molinahealthcare.com 
Baptist Hospital

Region 3: Julie Dosch 
Julie.Dosch@Molinahealthcare.com 
Norton, U of L

Region 4 & 6: Preethi Crecelius 
Preethi.Crecelius@Molinahealthcare.com 
Saint Elizabeth's, Cincinnatti Children's

Region 5: David Clark 
David.Clark@Molinahealthcare.com 
Saint Joseph’s, UK

Regions 7 and 8: Hope Karat 
Hope.Karat@Molinahealthcare.com

DME - Hope Karat
Infusion - Preethi Crecelius
Labs - David Clark
Single Case Agreements - Julie Dosch 
Out of State/National - James Bottorff      
    James.Bottorff@MolinaHealthcare.com
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